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Name
HAYCRAFT, KEITH
FAIRBANK, MIKE
MANGONE, LOUIS
JOHNSON, MIKE
ALEX, J.R.
BRAATEN, NEIL
MILLS, JOHN
FOLSLAND, JON
VANNATTA, GARY
RIGGSBY, JIM
SCHULTZE, REX
BUCKLEY, RANDY
KIRKLAND, DAVID
EVANS, BOB
LATTA, IRVIN
OPLAND, CRAIG
MULLER, RORY
SCHUCH, JOHN
COOVER, GARY
KAISER, JIM
WILKERSON, JOE
SAKRY, JAMES
SCHAFER, DENNIS
LUCERO, CHARLIE
RIGGS, BOB
BARTLESON, ROBERT
LONG, BRUCE
LANGER, BOB
BERG, RON
SANDSTROM, DOUG
ARGUELLO, KEITH
BALL, MARK
TRIPOLI, MARK
CALDWELL, JERRY
MEREDITH, ED
CLARK, JIM
POTTER, TOM
MOOERS, BILL
ROHLFS, DARREL
WILSON, BILL
ZAMORA, AL
HAMMOND, BRUCE
AXTELL, MARK
ZILIS, GREG
RUNKEL, ROBERT
CARTER, CRAIG
RYAN, ROBERT
KREMER, STEVE
CASAGRANDE, BOB

ID#
1096
351
148
1315
828
1427
1271
1387
1255
1337
65
300
222
1325
1231
1191
1412
1112
718
60
1397
1058
1164
1381
755
1080
1085
1281
741
1211
27
45
1148
1320
22
1083
1154
25
1027
1035
1391
1280
1385
1354
1241
1222
98
228
28

Flight Gross Hcp Gross Score Net Score Amount Due
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MEN'S LEAGUE
8.00 63 55
9.00 64 55
7.00 63 56
9.00 66 57
8.00 66 58
7.00 66 59
11.00 70 59
6.00 68 62
10.00 72 62
11.00 73 62
11.00 74 63
14.00 70 56
13.00 70 51
12.00 70 58
13.00 71 58
14.00 73 59
12.00 72 60
12.00 73 61
13.00 745 62
14.00 76 62
12.00 75 63
14.00 1T 63
14.00 7474 63
14.00 78 64
14.00 79 65
14.00 79 65
12.00 80 68
13.00 81 68
15.00 71 56
16.00 72 56
17.00 73 56
17.00 3 56
17.00 74 b7
17.00 76 59
15.00 75 60
15.00 75 60
16.00 76 60
16.00 76 60
16.00 76 60
15.00 78 63
17.00 80 63
16.00 80 64
16.00 80 64
15.00 80 65
16.00 84 68
18.00 75 B
18.00 76 58
18.00 76 58
18.00 77 59

5.50
5.50
2975
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
{25
5.50
3.00
3.00
1.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
1.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.25
3.00
3.00
0.00

05/02/24
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Name
TRACY, KEVIN
HERRMANN, CHRIS
SCHMANDA, BOB
SEDEY, RAY
BERNING, JIM
HALL, BOB
JACOBSON, ROD
SWOAPE, SAM
BASHFORD, MARVIN
DREYER, BILL
KRUG, MONTE
MULLINS, WAYNE
ISAAK, LARRY
LEE, DOUG
CHANDLER, ROY
HEATON, RICK
CAMPBELL, CHUCK
KRIER, FRED
ADAMS, GARY
JERPBAK, LLOYD
DEUITCH, BOB
SHELLEY, EELTEY.
VALASCO, MIKE
CARLSON, LYNN
VOGL, GENE
FISHER, SAM

ID#  Flight Gross Hep Gross Score Net Score Amount Due

1055
1384
1244
299
1196
1239
1260
1026
1212
1179
1107
1187
742
1258
967
24
458
867
1088
931
1081
424
302
1372
1094
1368
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MEN'S LEAGUE
20.00 80
19.00 82
20.00 83
18.00 82
18.00 84
20.00 88
21.00 75
21.00 79
22.00 80
22.00 80
22.00 82
21.00 83
22.00 85
22.00 93
30.00 85
25.00 81
26.00 82
28.00 84
23.00 80
23.00 83
25.00 86
27.00 90
26.00 90
27.00 91
23.00 88
24.00 92

60
63
63
64
66
68
54
58
58
58
60
62
63
71
55
56
56
56
57
60
61
63
64
64
65
68

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

05/02/24
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A AXTELL, MARK
A BALL, MARK

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

3 4138 8
3 6327 9
3¢ 25437

5
3

344 -4

3 4 4 5

5 2 3 4 4 34 4 51345

542 4. 34 3 4 443342 2 4 -4 4 4

A BARTLESON,ROI4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 35 6 4

A BERNING, JIM

i
9

3 641

4- 533" 424 453 44 3 .66 4 D

3 4 32 4
3 3134189

3 4 4 4

3 4

A BRAATEN,NEIL 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 30:3

3

4

34 =505

A CALDWELL,JERF4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 33 4

14

A CARLSON/LYNN: 6 4 4 3 3 33 5 413514 4 4 6 5 4 6 3 6142

34 3 413519

5:.-6

A CASAGRANDE,B'5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 33 4 2 4

15

4 4 37
3 4129} 5
3 5140} 12

3 3
3
32455 46735840

5
5

A CHANDLER,ROY 6 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 43314 4 4 6

10
14

3

3 4

2
2

A FAIRBANK, MIKE 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 29 2

5= 4. 6

49 3 343 3 66514016 36

A FISHER, SAM
A HALL, BOB

12
13
14

10

5553 33 A 4w b6 388D

A HAYCRAFT,KEITI4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 :30{4 2 &2

3 4 29 4

44 3 -3
3. 453 =3 4 4434

12

A JERPBAK LLOYD 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 37 4 4

15
16
17
18
19
20

3 4:33. 5
3 5i341 9
3 5 ¥37 5 T

34 B 4 3
3 4 a3 4 4 29 4
5.4 6 4 4 4 3 41358

3

3
A LUCERO,CHARLI 4. 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5:34:4 2 4

A JOHNSON,MIKE 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 28 3
A KREMER,STEVE 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 65 5i33!3 4

453 4
5.5 4

5
5

2

A MANGONE,LOUIE4 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 30 3

378 3. 3543 4 53313

A MOOERS, BILL
A RIGGS, BOB

5i-4- 3 43 8367
6:25- -4 4- 2 533716

3
3

S 4T 203503 -8 06 3553604, 1D
4 4 3 3 5 3 3pEm3 305

A RUNKEL.RGBER" 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 6 6:42:3 4 4

21

3

A RIGGSBY, JIM

22
23

3 4 34 8
35138 7
35434 16

5is =33
4 5

5

3

4- 4.3 2° 4 34 -3 513214

A SAKRY, JAMES
A SCHUCH, JOHN
A TRACY, KEVIN

24
25
26
27

3¢ 4 4

5

334 3 533 4523364 -2 4

65 45 4 33 4 618513

10

3 4 2 6513219
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<
5

3
4
5
5

3
2

4
4

33w 3 =805 3. R4 543215

A VALASCOOMIKE 6 4 4 4 5 2 5 5 4 39 4 4

A TRIPOLI, MARK

13
12

3 5 3438
5 6 4 3 4 4 40
3 3 6135+ 6

5

28
29

4 30534 4 8 5 5436+5 4

A WILKERSON,JOE5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 34 4 3 3

A VOGL, GENE

4
5
4

5
5
5

4
6
5

30
31

3 51391 9
3 4 34 8

4
3

3
4

504 2 3. 53 865 4§32 44 4

5 4°6.3 6 3 3 4 4:38 4

A ZAMORA, AL
A ZILIS, GREG

2

32

RIGGSBY, JIM (Hole: 8 Score: 2)

HAYCRAFT, KEITH (Hole: 12 Score: 2)

SCHUCH, JOHN (Hole: 14 Score: 3)

MANGONE, LOUIS (Hole: 15 Score: 2)



